






















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































HYDRAULIC Exploded View — HY Speed
.58 Disp. Motor

IL%M PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTyY.
1 28019 SNAP RING STL. 1
2 28023  BEARING - 8305 1
3 28017 SHAFT - STEEL 1
4 28024 BEARING - 5304 1
5 28020  SNAP RING STL. 1
B 28021 SNAP RING STL. 1
7 28018 LIP SEAL WITON 1
Gl 28016 BEARING HOUSING 1
4 34054 QUAD RING VITON 2
10 30354 GEROTOR ASSEMBLY - 58 DISP. 1
11 363268 SPACER CI.- 58 DISP. 1
12 280468  NEEDLE BEARING STL. 1
13 36370 DOWEL PIN STL. 2
14 36 HYD MCOTOR COVER 1
15 28022 BASE STL. 1
16 30320 FASTEMER 5M1B-18X 50 LG. - STEEL 2
17 21238 WASHER - 5/1B 2
18 28044 DOWEL PIN STL.- 1/8 DIA. X 375 LG, 1
19 35635 DRAIN PLUG 1
20 303568  FASTEMER 5M1B-24 X 150 LG, - STL. 4

161 MP PUMPS, INC. PHONE: (800) 563-8006  FAX: (586) 293-8469  mww.mppumps.com


http://www.mppumps.com

HYDRAULIC Exploded View — HY Speed

162

.58 Disp. Motor

ILE)M PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 29019  SNAP RING STL. 1
2 29023  BEARING - 6305 1
3 29017  SHAFT - STL. 1
4 29024  BEARING - 5304 1
5 29020  SNAP RING STL. 1
6 29021 SNAP RING STL. 1
7 29018  LIP SEAL VITCN 1
8 29016  BEARING HOUSING 1
9 34054 QUAD RING VITON 2
10 30354 GEROTOR ASSEMBLY - .58 DISP. 1
11 36326 SPACERC.I. - .58 DISP. 1
12 36370 DOWEL PIN STL. 2
13 29046  NEEDLE BEARING STL. 1
14 36316 HYD. MOTOR COVER 1
15 30356 FASTENER 5/16-24 X 1.50 LG. - STL. 4
16 36468 DOWELPIN STL.-1/8 DIA. X .25 LG. 1
17 35635 DRAIN PLUG 1

MP PUMPS, INC.

PHONE: (800) 563-8006

FAX: (586) 293-8469

36451


http://www.mppumps.com

HYDRAULIC Dimensions — HY Speed

&6
3/8-16 CAPSCREWS
432
—#6 WOODRUFF KEY
|
—— & 1.00 SHAFT
4—-—F ©B5748
PILOT
795
7/8-14 UNF 475 i
SAE #10 PORT
2 PLCS. . 430
P i Ol

.
|

—-—‘ ‘ L— A4, 4PLCS.
|

(HYD MOTOR ASY)

163 MP PUMPS, INC. PHONE: (800) 563-8006  FAX: (586) 293-8469  mww.mppumps.ca


http://www.mppumps.com

HYDRAULIC Exploded View

164

28551

ITEM MO, | PART MG, DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 22035 SNAP RING: STL 2
2 21163 WOODRUFF KEY: SS 1
* 3 21266 LOCKWASHER S55: 3/8" 4
4 21259 CAPSCREW SS: 3/8-16 X 1.37%" 4
5 25467 PEDESTAL: CI 1
* 6 25474 BALL BEARING 2
7 25469 SHAFT: 35 1
8 21449 WASHER STL: 7/8" 2
* 9 21274 CAPSCREW 5&: 3/8-16 X 1.25" 2
* 10 28544 HYDMTR: .73 CU. IN. DISP. 1

¥ - SBUGGESTED REPLACEMENT PARTS

MP PUMPS, INC.

PHONE: (800) 563-8006

FAX: (586) 293-8469


http://www.mppumps.com

